
Location Contact Pickup Primary Contact Secondary Contact LOCATION?

ARCH103 Check-In Counter Charles Schneider 817-272-2801 Wkly cnelson@uta.edu Dept. Only 1

ARCH103 @Recycle Center Charles Schneider 817-272-2801 Wkly cnelson@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 2

ARCH203 Supply Room Landa Moss 817-272-1498 Wkly mossl@uta.edu Dept. Only 3

COBA309 Economics Virginia Marzoni  817-272-3061 Bi-Wk marzoni@uta.edu Dept. Only 4

COBA337 Business Jairo OmanaPenaranda 817-272-3545 Bi-Wk jairouta@uta.edu Dept. Only 5

COBA409 Accounting Catherine Edgell 817-272-7029 Bi-Wk cedgell@uta.edu Dept. Only 6

COBA434 Finance/RealEstate Debbie Maxey 817-272-5566 1/Mo debbiem@uta.edu Dept. Only 7

COBA535F Business Nancy Morrel 1/Mo morrel@uta.edu Dept. Only 8

CPB112 Chem. Storeroom Nancy Dunning Wkly **** Dept. Only 9

CPB213 Chem/Phys Bldg. Jill Howard  817-272-3171 Wkly jillhow@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 10

CPB362 Planetarium Proj. Levent Gurdemir 817-272-0822 Bi-Wk gurdemir@uta.edu Dept. Only 11

CPB364 Planetarium Ofc Amy Barraclough 817-272-0649 Bi-Wk wilder@uta.edu Dept. Only 12

CPB140 Office Request Only 817-272-3171 Request Dept. Only 13

CPC College Park Center Willie Choyce   817-272-9435 Bi-Wk wchoyce@uta.edu Dept. Only 14

DH107/129 Admissions ***** 817-272-3275 1/Mo Dept. Only 15

DH130 Bursar Carolyn Lathan 817-272-2107 Bi-Wk lathan@uta.edu Dept. Only 16

DH216 Career Center Myra Zimmerman 817-272-0263 1/Mo myraz@uta.edu Dept. Only 17

DH252 Financial Aid Daphne Baker 1/Mo daphneb@uta.edu Dept. Only 18

DH246 Davis Hall Ashley Smith 817 272 2076 1/Mo ashsmith@uta.edu Dept. Only 19

DH300 Davis Hall-Ste 300
MaryPeoples 817-272-2102 
Carolynn Brown 817-272-3773 1/Mo mpeoples@uta.edu ccbrown@uta.edu Dept. Only 20

DH333/ Admissions333 Barbara Crow 817-272-3275 1/Mo bccrow@uta.edu Dept. Only 21

DH348/Ofc Graduate Studies Jennifer Knight 817-272-5164 1/Mo jennie@uta.edu Dept. Only 22

DH349/ xxxxx xxxxxxx 817-272-xxxx 1/Mo No Current Contact Dept. Only 23

DH350 Student Affairs Bertha Pryor 817-272-6083 Bi-Wk pryor@uta.edu Dept. Only 24

DH416, NO BIN-Call Amber Zuckerman 817.272.2211 Bi-Wk zuckerman@uta.edu Dept. Only 25

DH421 Development Ofc Evelyn Knight 817-272-3923 Bi-Wk ejknight@uta.edu Dept. Only 26

DH-B Police Sub-Station
Estella Capella 817-272-3381    
Johny Vargas 817-272-3381 Bi-Wk capella@uta.edu vargas@uta.edu Dept. Only 27

DH-B83 OIT Renee Stanley 817-272-6298 Wkly molitor@uta.edu Dept. Only 28

EH&S Office, Summit Dr. Jeanette Rea 817-272-2185 Wkly jmrea@uta.edu Dept. Only 29

ELB231 Mechanical Engineering Jennifer Standlee 817-272-2398 Wkly jstandlee@uta.edu Dept. Only 30

ERB 2nd FloorStair Lounge 
BioEngineering

Cynthia Bradfield ERB227                 
817-272-2249 Bi-Wk cbradfield@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 31

ERB 2nd Floor Corner Lounge 
BioEngineering

Cynthia Bradfield ERB227                 
817-272-2249 Bi-Wk cbradfield@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 32

ERB640 Copy Rm         
Computer Science Eng

Pamela McBride ERB636       817-
272-3604 Bi-Wk mcbride@uta.edu

Dept. Only
33

FA101:  36-Gal fr:UC
Thomas Posavac / Richard Kelsey 
817-272-4015 Bi-Wk tposavac@uta.edu kelsey@uta.edu

Dept. Only 34

FA118 Communications James Cotten 817-272-2163 Wkly **** Dept. Only 35

FA121 Video Services Don Harris 817-272-7441 Request **** Dept. Only 36

GS107 Geosciences Beth Ballard 817-272-6003 Bi-Wk ballard@uta.edu Dept. Only 37

LCDOIT 110 Christopher Nelson  817-272-0448 Wkly cnelson@uta.edu Dept. Only 38

LIB-Back Dock/Mail Room David Hayden 817-272-1412 Wkly dhayden@uta.edu Dept. Only 39
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LIB-B29 Central Lib-UES Dept

Mary Jo Lyons 817-272-7520 
Carleen DOLAN 817-272-3732 
Dwayne Warren 817-272-3395 Wkly mjhandke@uta.edu dolan@uta.edu           dw

Dept. Only
40

LIB122   OIT-Help Desk Kurt Molitor 817-272-7551 Wkly molitar@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 41

LIB-Lobby1 Central Library Maggie Dwyer 817-272-5366 Bi-Wk dwyer@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 42

LS105 Life Science Rita Anderson  817-272-2129 1/Mo rand@uta.edu Dept. Only 43

MAC-Entrance Staci Backs Bi-Wk sbacks@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 44

MAC-Office Workroom Staci Backs Bi-Wk sbacks@uta.edu Dept. Only 45

NH1 Nedderman East Entrance Shelly Douglass 817-272-1443 Wkly hamedi@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 46

NH242 College of Engineering Ariel Pankratz 817272-1294 1/Mo pankratz@uta.edu Dept. Only 47

NH400  Hallway Lewis Crow 817-272-5670 Wkly lcrow@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 48

NH634 Nedderman Hall
Amy McMichael Engineering 
S.E.Coord 1/Mo mcmichael@uta.edu Dept. Only 49

PH204 Sustainability Becky Valentich 817-272-0199 Wkly becky@uta.edu Dept. Only 50

PKH120 Nursing LRCenter LuAnn Dermody 817-272-0247 1/Mo luann@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 51

PKH325 Math Clinic Barbara Shipman 817-272-2606 1/Mo bshipman@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 52

PKH478 Mathematics
Jasmine Williams-Thompson 
817-272-3261 Bi-Wk jwthomps@uta.edu 

Dept. Only 53
PKH605 Nursing              Copy Room 
PKH608

Rose Olivier 817-272-9517    Susan 
March 817-272-7085 Bi-Wk olivier@uta.edu march@uta.edu Dept. Only 54

Police-Records Sandi Garnett 817-272-3660 Bi-Wk garnett@uta.edu Dept. Only 55

RH201 University College Autumn Partridge 817-272-6110 Bi-Wk arhpartridge@uta.edu Dept. Only 56

SSW Complex:  2 Bldg-A Charlotte Duncan 817-272-2228 Bi-Wk duncanc@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 57

SSW Complex:  1 Bldg-B Charlotte Duncan 817-272-2228 Bi-Wk duncanc@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 58

SSW Complex:  1 GACB Charlotte Duncan 817-272-2228 Bi-Wk duncanc@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 59

Sweet Center Kristen Wilson 817-272-9882 Bi-Wk kristine@uta.edu Dept. Only 60

Swift129  CMAS Diana Botello 817-272-2933 1/Mo dbotello@uta.edu cmasweb@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 61

Swift130?  Intnl Ofc Jay Horn 817-272-2355 Bi-Wk horn@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 62

Telecommunications Kim Yauger 817-272-1030
Request 
ONLY yauger@uta.edu Dept. Only 63

TEX  TX Hall Office Jim Borden 817-272-5590 Wkly jborden@uta.edu Dept. Only 64

TMAC 202 E. Border St.#323
Charmaine Nettles 817-272-5965 Mei-
Hwa Huang 817-272-5906 Wkly cnettles@uta.edu MHuang@tmac.org

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 65

UC-CIC Campus Info Center Donna McCluer 817-272-2558 Wkly donnamc@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 66

UC-MavExpress Donna McCluer 817-272-2558 Wkly donnamc@uta.edu Dept. Only 67

UC130 UC Mailboxes Eric Johnson 817-272-2311
Request 
ONLY ericj@uta.edu Dept. Only 68

UC150 UC/Housing Eric Johnson 817-272-2925 Wkly ericj@uta.edu Dept. Only 69

UC135 Bank Closet-Tech Eric Johnson 817-272-2925 Wkly ericj@uta.edu Dept. Only 70

UC-B130 UC Ops Entry Eric Johnson 817-272-2925 Wkly ericj@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 71

UC-B140 Stud. Activities Bonnie Rodriguez Wkly bonnie@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 72

UC-B150 St.Gov/MultiCultural

Marcy Garcia 817-272-2963    Rita 
Eckhardt 817-272-2099 Bi-Wk marcyg@uta.edu kodiak@uta.edu

Dept. Only 73

UH202, History Dept Kelsey Blum 817-272-2861 Wkly kblum@uta.edu Dept. Only 74

UH210 Dean’s Ste Cindy Wilder Graves 817-272-2107 Bi-Wk cwilder@uta.edu Dept. Only 75

UH501/511 SUPA Marjorie Dick 817-272-3301 Bi-Wk marjorie.dick@uta.edu
Dept. Only 76

WET205 Snack Area
Facilities 817-272-2939 WET212 HR-
Amber Campbell Wkly No Current Contact amber@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 77

WH211 Woolf Hall Louella Carpenter 817-272-3049 Wkly carpenter@uta.edu Dept. Only 78
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ARDC 200 E.Loop 820 Joe Gilstrap/MgrOps 817-272-7594 3Wks joerg@uta.edu Dept. Only 79

Fort Worth Center Christina Graves 817-272-5918 3Wks cgraves@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 80
UTARI 7300 Jack Newell Blvd S.-
Ft.Worth, Rm141 Jared Beaty 817-272-5943 3Wks jared@uta.edu Dept. Only 81
Watson Bldg-Front Desk               219 W. 
Main St.

Gloria Bixler 817-272-2194      
Tonya Carter 817-272-2194 Bi-Wk gturner@uta.edu cartert@uta.edu Dept. Only 82

A.R.L.-Arlington Hall                             1 Bin @ 
A.R.L. Office J.C. Stoner 817-272-0926

Request 
ONLY jstoner@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 83

A.R.L.-Arlington Hall                             2 Bins 
@ Computer Labs Sara Drischler 817-272-7958 Wkly drischler@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 84

A.R.L.-Brazos House  1 Bin @Ofc Emily Boren 817-272-6591 Wkly eboren@uta.edu
PUBLIC- 

ACCESSIBLE 85

A.R.L.-KC Hall                                          2 Bins 
@ Computer Labs Margaux Ring 817-272-9575 Wkly margaux@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 86

A.R.L.-Lipscomb Hall                             1 Bin @ 
Computer Lab Shannon Ketcham 817-272-6828 Wkly ketcham@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 87

A.R.L.-Trinity House                              1 Bin @ 
Computer Lab, 2nd Floor Patrick Miller 817-272-6960 Wkly patrickm@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 88

A.R.L.-Vandergriff Hall                         1 Bin @ 
Front Desk Susanna Knouse 817-272-6601 Wkly sknouse@uta.edu

PUBLIC- 
ACCESSIBLE 89

B/ 90

B/ 91

B/ 92

B/ 93

B/ 94

B/ 95

B/ 96

B/ 97

B/ 98

B/ 99

B/ 100
B/ 101

cnelson@uta.edu; mossl@uta.edu; marzoni@uta.edu; jairouta@uta.edu; cedgell@uta.edu; debbiem@uta.edu; morrel@uta.edu; 
jillhow@uta.edu; gurdemir@uta.edu; wilder@uta.edu; wchoyce@uta.edu; lathan@uta.edu; myraz@uta.edu; ashsmith@uta.edu; 
ccbrown@uta.edu; mpeoples@uta.edu; bccrow@uta.edu; pryor@uta.edu; zuckerman@uta.edu; ejknight@uta.edu; 
vargas@uta.edu; capella@uta.edu; molitor@uta.edu; jmrea@uta.edu; kelsey@uta.edu; tposavac@uta.edu; ballard@uta.edu; 
dhayden@uta.edu; dwarren@uta.edu; dolan@uta.edu; mjhandke@uta.edu; dwyer@uta.edu; rand@uta.edu; hamedi@uta.edu; 
pankratz@uta.edu; lcrow@uta.edu; mcmichael@uta.edu; becky@uta.edu; luann@uta.edu; eangel@uta.edu; march@uta.edu; 
olivier@uta.edu; garnett@uta.edu; arhpartridge@uta.edu; duncanc@uta.edu; kristine@uta.edu; cmasweb@uta.edu; 
dbotello@uta.edu; horn@uta.edu; yauger@uta.edu; jborden@uta.edu; MHuang@tmac.org; cnettles@uta.edu; donnamc@uta.edu; 
ericj@uta.edu; bonnie@uta.edu; kodiak@uta.edu; marcyg@uta.edu; kblum@uta.edu; cwilder@uta.edu; amber@uta.edu; 
carpenter@uta.edu; joerg@uta.edu; cgraves@uta.edu; jared@uta.edu; cartert@uta.edu; gturner@uta.edu; jstoner@uta.edu; 
drischler@uta.edu; eboren@uta.edu; margaux@uta.edu; ketcham@uta.edu; patrickm@uta.edu; sknouse@uta.edu; 
marjorie.dick@uta.edu; mcbride@uta.edu; cbradfield@uta.edu; jstandlee@uta.edu; dauphneb@uta.edu
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